Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Jonathan Rydberg
2 Mats Olsson

3 Anders Andersson
4 Conny Lekander

5 Raimo Hagelberg
6 Per-Inge Johansson
7 Stefan Pettersson
8 Andreas Widén

9 Toni Nilsson

10 Tuula Mérck

11 Kjell Bengtsson
12 Nils-Ake Nilsson
13 Johan Kessels

15 Tommy Mattisson
16 Christian Bergfelt
17 Lena Nilsson

18 Anders Nilsson

19 Ing-Mari Mattisson
20 Hans Wijk

21 Inger Eriksson

22 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
23 Lars Rydberg

24 Patric Fransson
25 UIf Hansson

26 Osten Persson

27 Gert Svensson

28 Bo Nilsson

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra A, Vasterviks BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 13 maj 2018
Spelplats: Vasterviks BGK Filt

Klubb

Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

S2

37

39
40
38
36
32
36
31

36
48
41
47
51
45
40
45

48

55
47
51
50

32
36
32
38
34
38
43
40
43
49
41
46
41

41
40
41

44
43
50
38
40
50
48

99

137
104
146
147
148
149
152
153
163
82

166
169
127
171
171
173
136
182
137
188
144
146
148
99

50

119

Sida

Snitt

33,0
34,3
34,7
36,5
36,8
37,0
37,3
38,0
38,3
40,8
41,0
41,5
42,3
42,3
42,8
42,8
43,3
45,3
45,5
45,7
47,0
48,0
48,7
49,3
49,5
50,0
59,5
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